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Platz
(Platz)
(Platz)

Nenngruppe
Klasse

Nr.
Name und Vorname
Bewerber

Nation
Komitee

Fahrzeug
Sponsor

1. Training
2. Training

1. Wertungslauf
2. Wertungslauf

Ziel Zeit
Abstand

21
(3)
(3)

E1-BERG
Klasse 35

314
PREIßER Dirk GER

DMSB
Opel Kadett C Coupe 16V 2:47.083

3:14.283
* 2:35.200
* 2:34.942

5:10.142
54.552

22
(2)
(2)

GT
Klasse 42

218
BODSON Yanick
Ecurie Ardennes

BEL
RACB

Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 2:42.378
DNS

* 2:37.210
* 2:33.392

5:10.602
55.012

23
(5)
(2)

E2-SS
Klasse 53

10
WOLPERT Mathieu
Motorsport-Club Stuttgart

GER
DMSB

BSR389 2:44.226
3:17.958

* 2:34.682
* 2:36.105

5:10.787
55.197

24
(1)
(1)

A
Klasse 22

53
VOJÁCEK Lukas
Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 2:44.331
2:39.771

* 2:36.611
* 2:34.636

5:11.247
55.657

25
(1)
(1)

CTC
Klasse 26

55
BICCIATO Rudi ITA

CSAI
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:47.614

2:42.046
* 2:36.461
* 2:35.583

5:12.044
56.454

26
(1)
(1)

N
Klasse 12

68
STEFAHOVSKI Igor
AKK Prosport

MKD
AFM

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:08.477
2:44.906

* 2:35.466
* 2:37.149

5:12.615
57.025

27
(7)
(6)

E2-SH
Klasse 46

201
HOVEMANN Holger
ADAC Nordbaden e.V.

GER
DMSB

Opel Kadett C Risse V8 GT/R 2:41.771
3:10.598

* 2:34.910
* 2:37.897

5:12.807
57.217

28
(4)
(1)

E1-BERG
Klasse 34

362
STELBERG André
MSC-Odenkirchen e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

VW Schneider RSB Corrado 2:47.820
2:38.323

* 2:36.979
* 2:37.005

5:13.984
58.394

29
(2)
(2)

A
Klasse 22

56
SCHWEIGER Christian AUT

OSK
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII 2:52.273

2:45.259
* 2:37.327
* 2:36.675

5:14.002
58.412

30
(2)
(2)

F
Klasse 26

42
BRÖKER Lars GER

DMSB
Mitsubishi Lancer
MC Heilbad Heiligenstadt e.V.

3:03.244
2:48.792

* 2:37.631
* 2:37.227

5:14.858
59.268

31
(6)
(3)

E2-SS
Klasse 53

8
LANG Georg
ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V.

GER
DMSB

Tatuus FR2000
MSC Sennfeld e.V.

2:45.008
3:24.362

* 2:37.971
* 2:38.839

5:16.810
1:01.220

32
(8)
(3)

CN
Klasse 49

26
AMANN Peter AUT

OSK
PRC 2:44.778

DNS
* 2:39.116
* 2:38.545

5:17.661
1:02.071

33
(5)
(4)

H
Klasse 35

332
ELLER Hans-Peter GER

DMSB
Opel Kadett C Coupé 2:41.558

4:26.353
* 2:38.165
* 2:40.156

5:18.321
1:02.731

34
(6)
(5)

H
Klasse 35

306
DÜMLER Christian GER

DMSB
VW Golf 2:43.111

DNS
* 2:39.899
* 2:39.016

5:18.915
1:03.325

35
(7)
(1)

E1-FIA
Klasse 38

225
MILON Jan
Jantar Team

SVK
SAMS

Skoda Fabia WRC 2:46.047
3:22.384

* 2:38.925
* 2:40.795

5:19.720
1:04.130

36
(8)
(2)

E1-BERG
Klasse 34

360
SCHULTE Manfred GER

DMSB
Citröen AX 2:44.936

2:42.782
* 2:39.752
* 2:41.764

5:21.516
1:05.926

37
(2)
(2)

N
Klasse 12

63
LOS Jiri
Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:45.303
2:44.056

* 2:41.281
* 2:41.681

5:22.962
1:07.372

38
(9)
(1)

E1-BERG
Klasse 33

399
EBENHÖH Armin GER

DMSB
VW Scirocco 2:51.223

2:44.486
* 2:41.882
* 2:41.405

5:23.287
1:07.697

39
(10)
(6)

E1-BERG
Klasse 35

317
BODENMÜLLER Edmund GER

DMSB
Opel Kadett C Coupè 2:48.124

3:20.612
* 2:44.677
* 2:41.118

5:25.795
1:10.205

40
(1)
(1)

KAT5.1
Klasse E4

78
HOFFMANN Thomas GER

DMSB
Estonia Lada 2:58.311

2:51.107
* 2:45.883
* 2:42.579

5:28.462
1:12.872

41
(11)
(3)

E1-BERG
Klasse 34

374
KOOB Sven
IMS-Schlierbachtal e.V im DMV

GER
DMSB

Fiat Uno 16V 2:47.131
2:46.926

* 2:43.452
* 2:45.325

5:28.777
1:13.187

42
(3)
(3)

N
Klasse 12

64
JERMAN Martin
German Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:54.936
2:49.982

* 2:45.256
* 2:43.573

5:28.829
1:13.239
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Platz
(Platz)
(Platz)

Nenngruppe
Klasse

Nr.
Name und Vorname
Bewerber

Nation
Komitee

Fahrzeug
Sponsor

1. Training
2. Training

1. Wertungslauf
2. Wertungslauf

Ziel Zeit
Abstand

43
(12)
(2)

E1-BERG
Klasse 38

220
HANDA Norbert GER

DMSB
Lancia Delta Integrale 4:00.913

3:18.520
* 2:46.790
* 2:43.088

5:29.878
1:14.288

44
(13)
(7)

FS
Klasse 35

330
BODENMÜLLER Michael GER

DMSB
Honda Civic Super 2000 2:52.404

3:26.216
* 2:46.597
* 2:43.682

5:30.279
1:14.689

45
(8)
(1)

E2-SH
Klasse 43

214
KUSTER Werner AUT

OSK
Tracking RC01 2:57.505

4:29.398
* 2:44.637
* 2:47.188

5:31.825
1:16.235

46
(14)
(3)

H
Klasse 38

223
GESELL Marcus GER

DMSB
Seat Leon Supercopa 2:50.773

3:39.852
* 2:46.463
* 2:45.968

5:32.431
1:16.841

47
(9)
(5)

E2-SC
Klasse 50

16
ZAJELSNIK Alexander GER

AS2005
Norma M20F 2:44.811

3:53.379
* 2:46.235
* 2:46.220

5:32.455
1:16.865

48
(15)
(8)

H
Klasse 35

308
FLIK Beatrice
MSC-Odenkirchen e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

Renault Megane Cup 2:52.271
3:34.589

* 2:46.576
* 2:46.238

5:32.814
1:17.224

49
(16)
(9)

H
Klasse 35

333
CHRISTALL Roland GER

DMSB
Opel Ascona B 8V 2:51.160

3:43.876
* 2:48.146
* 2:44.802

5:32.948
1:17.358

50
(4)
(4)

N
Klasse 12

65
WANEK Roland GER

DMSB
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 2:59.233

2:52.778
* 2:46.963
* 2:46.679

5:33.642
1:18.052

51
(17)
(10)

H
Klasse 35

326
WEBER Jens GER

DMSB
Opel Kadett C 2:56.991

3:37.804
* 2:47.962
* 2:45.931

5:33.893
1:18.303

52
(18)
(4)

FS
Klasse 34

363
HEINDRICHS Werner
MSV Osann-Monzel e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

Opel Corsa A 16V 2:58.278
2:50.070

* 2:47.379
* 2:46.768

5:34.147
1:18.557

53
(19)
(2)

E1-BERG
Klasse 33

406
DUSCHER Frank GER

DMSB
VW Polo  8V 2:54.445

2:50.162
* 2:46.852
* 2:47.613

5:34.465
1:18.875

54
(20)
(3)

FS
Klasse 33

403
PRÖSCHEL Thomas
MSF Ettetal e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

VW Schneider Polo 16V 2:55.216
2:53.220

* 2:46.669
* 2:48.383

5:35.052
1:19.462

55
(9)
(1)

E2-SH
Klasse 44

212
MICHL Josef
Michl Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

Lotus Elise 2:53.113
3:26.825

* 2:45.964
* 2:49.961

5:35.925
1:20.335

56
(21)
(5)

E1-BERG
Klasse 34

361
MAIER Helmut
H&R Spezialfedern GmbH & Co.KG

GER
OSK

VW Spiess Golf
MSC-Rottenegg

2:56.528
2:51.351

* 2:49.212
* 2:48.472

5:37.684
1:22.094

57
(2)
(1)

KAT3.2
Klasse C5

83
ALMERAS Jean-Marie FRA

FFSA
Porsche 935 2:57.785

2:55.211
* 2:50.515
* 2:47.248

5:37.763
1:22.173

58
(22)
(4)

H
Klasse 33

400
ABB Nils
MSC-Odenkirchen e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

VW Schneider Polo II 8V 2:53.009
2:50.241

* 2:49.089
* 2:49.105

5:38.194
1:22.604

59
(23)
(5)

H
Klasse 33

404
HELLBERG Marcel
ADAC Ostwestfalen-Lippe e.V.

GER
DMSB

VW Brügge Polo 8V 2:56.373
2:54.109

* 2:50.558
* 2:48.286

5:38.844
1:23.254

60
(7)
(4)

E2-SS
Klasse 53

9
HERZ Sascha GER

DMSB
Dallara F393
MC Heilbad Heiligenstadt e.V.

3:00.544
4:00.391

* 2:49.058
* 2:50.149

5:39.207
1:23.617

61
(24)
(11)

H
Klasse 35

334
LANG Bernhard GER

DMSB
Ford Escort RS2000 Spezial Fra
Motorsportteam ADAC Württember

2:53.792
3:41.727

* 2:50.137
* 2:51.531

5:41.668
1:26.078

62
(25)
(6)

H
Klasse 33

402
LOHMANN Frank GER

DMSB
VW Polo II 8V 2:58.002

2:56.944
* 2:50.544
* 2:51.466

5:42.010
1:26.420

63
(26)
(1)

FS
Klasse 32

442
STELBERG Thomas
MSC-Odenkirchen e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

VW Schneider Polo 16V 2:56.329
2:52.416

* 2:52.115
* 2:50.907

5:43.022
1:27.432

64
(3)
(1)

KAT3.1
Klasse C1

90
KUBICEK Jiri
SK Industrietechnik Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

Skoda 130 RS 3:15.793
3:00.198

* 2:51.942
* 2:51.554

5:43.496
1:27.906
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Platz
(Platz)
(Platz)

Nenngruppe
Klasse

Nr.
Name und Vorname
Bewerber

Nation
Komitee

Fahrzeug
Sponsor

1. Training
2. Training

1. Wertungslauf
2. Wertungslauf

Ziel Zeit
Abstand

65
(27)
(12)

H
Klasse 35

341
PLEIER Alexander GER

DMSB
Opel Kadett C Coupé 8V 2:58.841

3:32.034
* 2:53.153
* 2:50.393

5:43.546
1:27.956

66
(3)
(3)

A
Klasse 22

57
PEDRONI Gabriella ITA

CSAI
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 3:05.696

2:57.776
* 2:55.860
* 2:47.806

5:43.666
1:28.076

67
(28)
(1)

H
Klasse 37

254
GAPP Marcel
Scuderia Lindau

GER
DMSB

BMW E36 M3 2:57.063
3:25.555

* 2:52.541
* 2:52.821

5:45.362
1:29.772

68
(4)
(1)

KAT3.1
Klasse C3

85
GLINZNER Gerald
Historic Racing Team Austria

AUT
OSK

Porsche 911 Carrera 3:13.365
3:05.755

* 2:52.622
* 2:52.812

5:45.434
1:29.844

69
(5)
(1)

KAT2.1
Klasse B6

92
VIVALDA Guido ITA

CSAI
Porsche Carrera RS 3:07.247

3:06.775
* 2:53.451
* 2:52.570

5:46.021
1:30.431

70
(3)
(1)

F
Klasse 25

49
REDER Alexander
MSC-Rhön e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

BMW 318 iS DNF
3:03.282

* 2:53.500
* 2:52.775

5:46.275
1:30.685

71
(29)
(1)

H
Klasse 36

280
TRIEBSTEIN Christian GER

DMSB
Alfa 147 JTDM 3:07.673

DNS
* 2:53.288
* 2:53.746

5:47.034
1:31.444

72
(4)
(2)

F
Klasse 25

48
NEU Kai GER

DMSB
Ford Focus ST 170 3:12.764

3:03.079
* 2:55.778
* 2:53.210

5:48.988
1:33.398

73
(30)
(2)

H
Klasse 32

440
HEßBERGER Jürgen GER

DMSB
Fiat 127 Sport Martini-Racing 3:01.206

2:59.150
* 2:54.352
* 2:54.716

5:49.068
1:33.478

74
(31)
(7)

FS
Klasse 33

405
KOHLER Thomas GER

DMSB
Fiat X1/9 16V 2:59.452

2:58.460
* 2:56.062
* 2:53.806

5:49.868
1:34.278

75
(32)
(1)

NSU
Klasse 31

519
DAVIDOVIC Jörg
Team DMV

GER
DMSB

NSU TT Davidovic 3:06.843
3:02.289

* 2:58.170
* 2:57.158

5:55.328
1:39.738

76
(33)
(6)

E1-BERG
Klasse 34

367
SCHULTE Benedikt GER

DMSB
Citröen AX Sport 3:01.080

2:58.749
* 2:58.756
* 2:56.911

5:55.667
1:40.077

77
(34)
(13)

H
Klasse 35

344
SCHMID Thomas GER

DMSB
Opel Kadett C 3:03.614

3:35.675
* 2:59.237
* 2:56.826

5:56.063
1:40.473

78
(1)
(1)

G
Klasse G7

76
HULM Michael GER

DMSB
BMW M3 3:25.644

3:09.786
* 3:01.098
* 3:00.539

6:01.637
1:46.047

79
(35)
(4)

E1-FIA
Klasse 38

224
BOTEZ Sorin
ACS BSSR Automotorsport

ROU
ACR

Mitsubishi EVO IV TME 3:19.761
DNS

* 3:02.238
* 2:59.979

6:02.217
1:46.627

80
(6)
(1)

KAT3.1
Klasse C2

87
ESCHER Joachim GER

DMSB
VW Golf 17 3:11.083

3:10.777
* 3:01.337
* 3:00.930

6:02.267
1:46.677

81
(36)
(8)

H
Klasse 33

409
HÜLSMANN Markus GER

DMSB
VW Golf I 8V
MSC Osnabrück e.V. im ADAC

3:09.213
3:03.099

* 3:01.753
* 3:03.565

6:05.318
1:49.728

82
(5)
(3)

CTC
Klasse 26

41
VOGT Albert
Team DMV

GER
DMSB

Subaru Impreza
MSC Osnabrück e.V. im ADAC

3:09.730
3:03.438

* 3:06.318
* 2:59.837

6:06.155
1:50.565

83
(37)
(2)

H
Klasse 37

253
SCHLACHTER Karl-Heinz GER

DMSB
BMW 2002 Tii Alpina 3:11.556

3:53.146
* 3:03.817
* 3:05.726

6:09.543
1:53.953

84
(2)
(2)

G
Klasse G7

75
BRETT Hans-Joachim
ADAC Nordbaden e.V.

GER
DMSB

BMW Z4 M Coupé 3:15.246
3:14.005

* 3:05.311
* 3:04.720

6:10.031
1:54.441

85
(38)
(9)

H
Klasse 33

413
DIETZ Nikolas GER

DMSB
VW Polo 2 8V 3:15.718

3:14.394
* 3:07.160
* 3:04.248

6:11.408
1:55.818

86
(7)
(1)

KAT5.1
Klasse E2

80
TYKAL Petr
SK Industrietechnik Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

Formel Easter 3:24.166
3:18.619

* 3:08.074
* 3:04.255

6:12.329
1:56.739
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Platz
(Platz)
(Platz)

Nenngruppe
Klasse

Nr.
Name und Vorname
Bewerber

Nation
Komitee

Fahrzeug
Sponsor

1. Training
2. Training

1. Wertungslauf
2. Wertungslauf

Ziel Zeit
Abstand

87
(39)
(14)

E1-BERG
Klasse 35

345
AMANN Johanna AUT

OSK
Renault Clio RS III 3:11.297

3:39.780
* 3:08.357
* 3:05.670

6:14.027
1:58.437

88
(8)
(1)

KAT2.1
Klasse B5

93
NOWAKOWSKI Jerzy POL

PZM
BMW 2002ti 3:20.672

3:20.363
* 3:08.739
* 3:05.434

6:14.173
1:58.583

89
(10)
(4)

C3
Klasse 49

28
SIEBERT Gerhard
MSC-Odenkirchen e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

Osella PA 18
MSC Osnabrück e.V. im ADAC

3:17.463
4:21.659

* 3:10.054
* 3:04.355

6:14.409
1:58.819

90
(9)
(1)

KAT2.1
Klasse B3

94
ADAMEK Miroslav
Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

NSU-TT 3:34.379
3:20.691

* 3:05.853
* 3:08.590

6:14.443
1:58.853

91
(40)
(2)

H
Klasse 36

284
MEURER Karlheinz
ADAC Südbaden e.V.

GER
DMSB

VW Golf V R- TDI 3:20.997
4:02.764

* 3:08.055
* 3:06.476

6:14.531
1:58.941

92
(41)
(3)

H
Klasse 36

282
FECHTER Jürgen
MSC-Rhön e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

VW Golf V TDI 3:10.565
3:44.387

* 3:07.613
* 3:07.670

6:15.283
1:59.693

93
(11)
(5)

C3
Klasse 49

32
COLLISI Stephan GER

DMSB
Behnke Condor 3:13.516

3:55.888
* 3:07.899
* 3:09.758

6:17.657
2:02.067

94
(6)
(3)

F
Klasse 25

47
GÜRTZGEN Friedhelm GER

DMSB
BWM 318Ti Compact 3:15.440

3:12.555
* 3:08.945
* 3:11.034

6:19.979
2:04.389

95
(3)
(1)

G
Klasse G5

77
MARQUARDT Matthias GER

DMSB
BMW 318Ti 3:17.928

3:17.786
* 3:10.670
* 3:10.073

6:20.743
2:05.153

96
(42)
(15)

H
Klasse 35

324
SCHWANECKE Gero GER

DMSB
VW Golf1 GTI 16V
MSC Osnabrück e.V. im ADAC

3:16.682
3:41.138

* 3:10.054
* 3:11.803

6:21.857
2:06.267

97
(43)
(2)

NSU
Klasse 31

521
VOIGT Walter
MSC Konz e.V. 1974 im ADAC

GER
DMSB

NSU TT 1300 Spiess 3:16.651
3:12.543

* 3:10.453
* 3:11.495

6:21.948
2:06.358

98
(10)
(1)

KAT1.1
Klasse A5

96
KONICAR Vladimir
Konicar Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

BMW 2002TI 3:25.953
3:26.915

* 3:14.072
* 3:12.475

6:26.547
2:10.957

99
(44)
(3)

NSU
Klasse 31

513
SCHWALBE Wolfgang GER

DMSB
NSU TT 3:19.374

3:17.899
* 3:13.273
* 3:13.381

6:26.654
2:11.064

100
(11)
(2)

KAT3.1
Klasse C1

89
INDRA Jindrich
Indra Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

Skoda 110L 3:24.713
3:21.058

* 3:12.956
* 3:14.192

6:27.148
2:11.558

101
(7)
(1)

F
Klasse 23

51
MASLONKA Robert GER

DMSB
VW Polo 86c 3:23.249

3:18.338
* 3:14.683
* 3:12.544

6:27.227
2:11.637

102
(45)
(3)

H
Klasse 32

448
EBENHÖH Silvia GER

DMSB
VW Polo 3:20.113

3:18.820
* 3:16.054
* 3:11.296

6:27.350
2:11.760

103
(46)
(4)

NSU
Klasse 31

507
FLEISCHER Horst GER

DMSB
NSU TT 3:19.705

3:17.507
* 3:14.732
* 3:13.274

6:28.006
2:12.416

104
(47)
(16)

H
Klasse 35

331
SCHUG Martin GER

DMSB
VW Golf II 16V 3:14.832

5:20.698
* 3:11.200
* 3:20.199

6:31.399
2:15.809

105
(8)
(4)

F
Klasse 26

44
WEDEKINK Frank GER

DMSB
Mitsubishi EVO 9 GT 3:31.320

3:20.835
* 3:16.256
* 3:20.271

6:36.527
2:20.937

106
(1)
(3)

E1-FIA
Klasse 37

256
SCHAUPERL Karl Heinz AUT

OSK
VW Käfer 3:30.147

4:59.932
* 3:20.933
* 3:17.999

6:38.932
2:23.342

107
(12)
(2)

KAT5.1
Klasse E2

81
GÄNSDORFER Ales CZE

FAS-ACR

Formel Easter DNF
3:21.037

* 3:24.492
* 3:20.918

6:45.410
2:29.820

108
(48)
(4)

E1-BERG
Klasse 37

257
WALDBACH Hans-Alfred GER

DMSB
Peugeot 207 WRC 3:42.188

5:55.661
* 3:25.048
* 3:21.188

6:46.236
2:30.646
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Platz
(Platz)
(Platz)

Nenngruppe
Klasse

Nr.
Name und Vorname
Bewerber

Nation
Komitee

Fahrzeug
Sponsor

1. Training
2. Training

1. Wertungslauf
2. Wertungslauf

Ziel Zeit
Abstand

109
(5)
(1)

N
Klasse 9

72
KAISER Christoph GER

DMSB
Suzuki Swift Sport 3:29.339

3:31.664
* 3:26.868
* 3:23.690

6:50.558
2:34.968

110
(13)
(1)

KAT1.1
Klasse A1

99
PACHTEU Jürgen
MSC Mühlbach am Hochkönig

AUT
OSK

Steyr-Puch 3:42.319
3:39.610

* 3:26.917
* 3:25.445

6:52.362
2:36.772

111
(14)
(2)

KAT1.1
Klasse A1

98
JENSEN Anders SWE

SBF
Saab 96 Sport 3:37.869

3:32.246
* 3:26.989
* 3:29.232

6:56.221
2:40.631

112
(49)
(5)

NSU
Klasse 31

504
SZOTT Roman GER

DMSB
NSU TT 3:35.753

3:35.794
* 3:32.455
* 3:30.335

7:02.790
2:47.200

113
(1)
(1)

CTC
Klasse 13

73
MONTALTO Silvio GER

DMSB
Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:45.458

3:40.768
* 3:33.866
* 3:32.693

7:06.559
2:50.969

114
(50)
(4)

H
Klasse 32

453
STRACKE Holger GER

DMSB
Wartburg 312 3:49.727

3:46.828
* 3:45.556
* 3:46.080

7:31.636
3:16.046

E2-SS
Klasse 54

5
NAPIONE Renzo ITA

CSAI
Reynard K02 2:40.506

3:28.847
* 2:25.803

DNS
E2-SC
Klasse 50

14
LANG Uwe GER

DMSB
Osella PA 20S EVO
MSC Sennfeld e.V.

2:22.423
DNS

* 2:14.591
DNS

E2-SC
Klasse 50

20
EIERMANN Karl Philipp
ADAC Südbaden e.V.

GER
DMSB

Osella PA 20 S 2:47.742
DNS

* 2:37.577
DNF

E2-SC
Klasse 49

24
FEHR Roger
Swiss Historic Racing Team

SUI
ASS

PRC S4 Sportprototyp DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS

E2-SC
Klasse 49

29
WOLPERT Uwe
Motorsport-Club Stuttgart

GER
DMSB

UWR-WFK 2:51.976
3:24.161

DNF
DNS

E2-SC
Klasse 49

35
OLBRICH Georg
MSC-Odenkirchen e.V. im ADAC

GER
DMSB

Osella PA 21P 2:42.043
3:52.829

* 2:32.859
DNF

F
Klasse 26

40
UENZEN Hendrik GER

DMSB
BMW M3 2:53.646

2:47.367
* 2:45.426

DNF
KAT1.1
Klasse A2

97
STERBA Josef
Sterba Czech National Team

CZE
FAS-ACR

Fiat Abarth DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS

FS
Klasse 33

422
D'ACRI Stefano GER

DMSB
Peugeot 106 Rally 3:09.092

3:03.533
DNF

* 3:08.658
NSU
Klasse 31

522
KRYSTOFIAK Thomas
ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-Anhalt e. V.

GER
DMSB

NSU 1200c KWR 3:02.278
3:00.039

DNF
* 2:57.914


